MONTH

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

CAMPUS/ DEPT

Administration
Administration
GWE
Administration
GLA

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration
GWE

Administration
Administration

Fine Arts

Administration

Administration
Athletics
Athletics
Athletics

Fine Arts

TERRELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

JUNE 2025 - AUGUST 2025

DONOR CK, CASH, EQUIP
1st Christian Church CK
Martha Darst CK
Golden Chick CK
Kenneth Lane CK
Golden Chick CK
Al Pro CK
Brenda Davis CK
Junior & Son CK
Lyndsey Harvey CK
Lendan Communications CK
Mesirow Financial CK
Oakley Real Estate CK
TVCC CK
Kimberly Britton CK
Waste Connection CK
American National Bank of Texas CK
Platinum Ford CK
TISD Excellence CK
Rotart Club of Terrell CK

Terrell Alliance for Education and The Arts CK

Terrell Econimic Development Corp. CK
G&S Sales CK
Platinum Ford CK
Platinum Ford CK
G&S Sales CK

Terrell Alliance for Education and The Arts CK

PURPOSE

Teacher Classroom Shop
Teacher Classroom Shop
Campus
Teacher Classroom Shop
Campus

Teacher Classroom Shop
Teacher Classroom Shop
Teacher Classroom Shop
Teacher Classroom Shop
Teacher Classroom Shop
Teacher Classroom Shop
Teacher Classroom Shop
Teacher Classroom Shop
Teacher Classroom Shop
Teacher Classroom Shop

Teacher Classroom Shop
Meet the Teacher Lunch

Teacher Classroom Shop
Teacher Classroom Shop

THS Drama Deparment
Teacher Classroom Shop
Teacher Classroom Shop
THS Football

THS Cheer

THS Baseball

THS Band

Total
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AMOUNT

1,865.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

200.00
200.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
200.00
500.00
100.00
1,000.00

2,500.00
1,410.60

1,500.00
1,965.00

300.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
3,500.00
5,000.00

1,914.00

30,654.60



