TERRELL INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT JUNE 2025 - AUGUST 2025

MONTH	CAMPUS/ DEPT	DONOR	CK, CASH, EQUIP	PURPOSE	AMOUNT
	·				
JUNE	Administration	1st Christian Church	CK	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 1,865.00
	Administration	Martha Darst	CK	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 500.00
	GWE	Golden Chick	CK	Campus	\$ 200.00
	Administration	Kenneth Lane	CK	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 200.00
	GLA	Golden Chick	СК	Campus	\$ 200.00
JULY	Administration	A1 Pro	СК	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 200.00
	Administration	Brenda Davis	CK	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 200.00
	Administration	Junior & Son	CK	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 500.00
	Administration	Lyndsey Harvey	CK	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 200.00
	Administration	Lendan Communications	CK	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 200.00
	Administration	Mesirow Financial	CK	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 500.00
	Administration	Oakley Real Estate	CK	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 200.00
	Administration	TVCC	CK	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 500.00
	Administration	Kimberly Britton	CK	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 100.00
	Administration	Waste Connection	СК	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 1,000.00
	Administration	American National Bank of Texas	СК	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 2,500.00
	GWE	Platinum Ford	CK	Meet the Teacher Lunch	\$ 1,410.60
AUGUST	Administration	TISD Excellence	СК	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 1,500.00
	Administration	Rotart Club of Terrell	СК	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 1,965.00
	Fine Arts	Terrell Alliance for Education and The A	rts CK	THS Drama Deparment	\$ 300.00
	Administration	Terrell Econimic Development Corp.	СК	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 2,500.00
	Administration	G&S Sales	CK	Teacher Classroom Shop	\$ 2,500.00
	Athletics	Platinum Ford	СК	THS Football	\$ 1,000.00
	Athletics	Platinum Ford	СК	THS Cheer	\$ 3,500.00
	Athletics	G&S Sales	СК	THS Baseball	\$ 5,000.00
	Fine Arts	Terrell Alliance for Education and The A	rts CK	THS Band	\$ 1,914.00

Total \$ 30,654.60